

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 3-4 WITH I.A. NOS. 5-6 in
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.27772-27773/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 01/08/2012 in LPA No.1040/2012 and LPA
No.1123/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BAKESHWAR MANJHI AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 05/11/2012 These applications were called on for hearing in the
mentioning board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

List along with the main matter.

We direct that if any selections are made in the meantime,
the same shall abide by the final result in the main petition.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		