

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-8/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27772-27773/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2012 in LPA No.1040/2012,LPA No.1123/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BAKESHWAR MANJHI AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, stay transposing respondents as petitioners and impleadment and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Katriar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subhro Sanyal,Adv.  
Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List it after service is complete.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|